., Company Search

MadeSimple*

ASHCROFT CAMERON NOMINEES LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name ASHCROFT CAMERON
NOMINEES LIMITED

Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
RED SQUARE PR LIMITED 04333358
A3 GRAFIX LIMITED 04327616
VARSITY CONSTRUCTION 04303086
SERVICES LIMITED

PSG NETWORKS LIMITED 04295229
LANTEL LIMITED 04290332
ZIEBE LIMITED 04286563
EURO MEDICAL FURNITURE 04284885
LIMITED

SUBS BENCH SERVICES LIMITED 04282066
AZETS (BICESTER) LIMITED 04277841
RTC DORMANT LTD 04277845
PLANEX LIMITED 04276071
NATIONWIDE VALETING UK LIMITED 04270339
J. NIGHTINGALE (FLOORING) 04268971
LIMITED

SIMMONS COMMERCIALS LIMITED 04266580
WEDDING GUEST OUTFITS LTD 04258414
COMPASS DISABILITY SERVICES 04245798
EUROIMAGE LIMITED 04244253
HASLER COLLINS SERVICES 04244273
LIMITED

LAKEPOOL LIMITED 04244246
KALICOM LIMITED 04244249
GLASS NETWORK LIMITED 04244241
CREYF'S RECRUITMENT 04220792

(WARRINGTON) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Page 1/3

990000452

990000452

British

App. Date

App. Date
04/12/2001
23/11/2001
11/10/2001

27/09/2001
19/09/2001
13/09/2001
11/09/2001

05/09/2001
28/08/2001
28/08/2001
23/08/2001
15/08/2001
13/08/2001

08/08/2001
25/07/2001
04/07/2001
02/07/2001
02/07/2001

02/07/2001
02/07/2001
02/07/2001
21/05/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

04/12/2001
13/12/2001
11/10/2001

27/09/2001
24/01/2002
13/09/2001
11/09/2001

05/09/2001
28/08/2001
28/08/2001
25/09/2001
15/08/2001
13/08/2001

08/08/2001
25/07/2001
13/05/2002
02/07/2001
02/07/2001

17/07/2001
02/07/2001
17/09/2001
21/05/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

ASHCROFT CAMERON NOMINEES LIMITED

NAMUSTEC PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

ANT CONSULTING LIMITED

HOT LIMITED

IMPERIAL PROPERTY COMPANY
(GLASGOW) LIMITED

SEEBECK 166 LIMITED

AIRETRAK LIMITED

JASPALIE LIMITED

EASTERN SQUARE (ESSEX) LIMITED
AZTEC ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED

ROCKFORD ASSOCIATES 2012
LIMITED

SHOWFLOW LIMITED
BUSINESSSOLVE LIMITED
PROMO CATERING LIMITED
PHOTOMEC (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
THE CHOICE CRICKET CENTRE
LIMITED

RS RITTEL LIMITED

D & G EDUCATIONAL LIMITED
VERULAM ASSOCIATES LIMITED
THE GAIA CONSULTANCY LIMITED
POLAR BREEZE LIMITED

LINK BUILDING & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

LAMBERT NUTRITION
CONSULTANCY LIMITED
WILLOWHILL LIMITED
SOLUTIONS-EC LIMITED
TIMECARE LIMITED

CENTRAL LOGISTICS ASSOCIATION
FOR SUPPLY-CHAIN PARTNERSHIPS

(CLASP) LIMITED

GREAT IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GROUP300 LIMITED

CRMS DEMREC LIMITED
ONLINE SPORT LIMITED

DART COUNSELLING LIMITED
CONNELL (MPA) LIMITED

MY SIGNATURE PARTY LIMITED
ZERODERMA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04208625

04208630
04205182
04197268

04197068
04196125
04196132
04196195
04184284
04183899

04179433
04157627
04152372
04133575
04129747

04125460
04123539
04123491
04122172
04118573
04117499

04115279

04103378
04102105
04088953
04082010

04075197
04074536
04073660
04065820
04064612
04036257
04033379
04032650

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Page 2/3

30/04/2001

30/04/2001
25/04/2001
10/04/2001

09/04/2001
06/04/2001
06/04/2001
06/04/2001
21/03/2001
21/03/2001

14/03/2001
09/02/2001
01/02/2001
29/12/2000
22/12/2000

14/12/2000
12/12/2000
12/12/2000
11/12/2000
01/12/2000
30/11/2000

27/11/2000

07/11/2000
03/11/2000
12/10/2000
02/10/2000

20/09/2000
19/09/2000
18/09/2000
05/09/2000
04/09/2000
18/07/2000
13/07/2000
12/07/2000

990000452

30/04/2001

30/04/2001
25/04/2001
10/04/2001

27/04/2001
09/05/2001
06/04/2001
05/06/2001
21/03/2001
21/03/2001

14/03/2001
09/02/2001
08/02/2001
29/12/2000
22/12/2000

22/12/2000
12/12/2000
12/12/2000
11/12/2000
01/12/2000
30/11/2000

27/11/2000

10/11/2000
03/11/2000
31/10/2000
02/10/2000

20/09/2000
15/11/2000
18/09/2000
05/09/2000
04/09/2000
18/07/2000
13/07/2000
31/07/2000

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

ASHCROFT CAMERON NOMINEES LIMITED

TWINCALL LIMITED

TUCKER FRENCH LIMITED
STORMPARK LIMITED

S.K. FASHIONS UK LIMITED
CONCEPTS PROGRAMMES LIMITED
TOTAL CORPORATE TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

SPORTS-LOCATOR.COM LIMITED
ARCTIC 2000 (GROUP) LIMITED
WEBWATCH LIMITED
LORENSBERGS LIMITED

HARLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
CHEMTECH SERVICES LIMITED
PRISM D.C. LIMITED

RED BULL PLANT HIRE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04031826
04030203
04029162
04024253
03960392
03946818

03947025
03909610
03908035
03878554
03866607
03857607
03857794
03852445

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 3/3

11/07/2000
10/07/2000
07/07/2000
30/06/2000
30/03/2000
14/03/2000

14/03/2000
19/01/2000
17/01/2000
17/11/1999
27/10/1999
12/10/1999
12/10/1999
04/10/1999

990000452

01/09/2000
10/07/2000
07/07/2000
30/06/2000
13/04/2000
14/03/2000

14/03/2000
23/10/2000
09/02/2000
17/11/1999
19/11/1999
12/10/1999
12/10/1999
04/10/1999

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



