

panyscieunitepons

Online company credit reports.

ASHCROFT CAMERON NOMINEES LIMITED

990000452

Director Inform	nation							
Title Name	ASHCROFT CAMERON NOMINEES LIMITED		Honours Number	990000452				
Postcode Date of birth Total current directorships	0		Address Nationality	British				
List of Current Directorships								
Company Name N/A*		Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position		
List of Previous Dire	ectorships							
Company Name RED SQUARE PR LIMITED A3 GRAFIX LIMITED VARSITY CONSTRUCTION		Number 04333358 04327616 04303086	Company Status Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	App. Date 04/12/2001 23/11/2001 11/10/2001	Res. Date 04/12/2001 13/12/2001 11/10/2001	Position Director Director Director		
SERVICES LIMITED PSG NETWORKS LIMITED LANTEL LIMITED ZIEBE LIMITED EURO MEDICAL FURNITURE		04295229 04290332 04286563 04284885	Active - Accounts Filed Company is dissolved Active - Accounts Filed Company is dissolved	27/09/2001 19/09/2001 13/09/2001 11/09/2001	27/09/2001 24/01/2002 13/09/2001 11/09/2001	Director Director Director Director		
LIMITED SUBS BENCH SERVICES LIMITED AZETS (BICESTER) LIMITED RTC DORMANT LTD PLANEX LIMITED NATIONWIDE VALETING UK LIMITED J. NIGHTINGALE (FLOORING)		04282066 04277841 04277845 04276071 04270339 04268971	Company is dissolved Active - Accounts Filed Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	05/09/2001 28/08/2001 28/08/2001 23/08/2001 15/08/2001 13/08/2001	05/09/2001 28/08/2001 28/08/2001 25/09/2001 15/08/2001 13/08/2001	Director Director Director Director Director Director		
LIMITED SIMMONS COMMERCIALS LIMITED WEDDING GUEST OUTFITS LTD COMPASS DISABILITY SERVICES EUROIMAGE LIMITED HASLER COLLINS SERVICES LIMITED LAKEPOOL LIMITED KALICOM LIMITED GLASS NETWORK LIMITED CREYF'S RECRUITMENT		04266580 04258414 04245798 04244253 04244273 04244273 04244246 04244249 04244241	Company is dissolved Non-Trading Active - Accounts Filed Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	02/07/2001 02/07/2001 02/07/2001 02/07/2001 02/07/2001	17/07/2001 02/07/2001	Director Director Director Director Director		
(WARRINGTON) LIMITED		04220792	Non-Trading	21/05/2001	21/03/2001	Director		

Company Search

ASHCROFT CAMERON NOMINEES LIMITED

990000452

NAMUSTEC PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED	04208625	Company is dissolved	30/04/2001	30/04/2001	Director
ANT CONSULTING LIMITED	04208630	Company is dissolved	30/04/2001	30/04/2001	Director
HOT LIMITED	04205182	Company is dissolved	25/04/2001	25/04/2001	Director
IMPERIAL PROPERTY COMPANY	04197268	Company is dissolved	10/04/2001	10/04/2001	Director
(GLASGOW) LIMITED		1 2			
SEEBECK 166 LIMITED	04197068	Active - Accounts Filed	09/04/2001	27/04/2001	Director
AIRETRAK LIMITED	04196125	Company is dissolved	06/04/2001	09/05/2001	Director
JASPALIE LIMITED	04196132	Company is dissolved	06/04/2001	06/04/2001	Director
EASTERN SQUARE (ESSEX) LIMITED	04196195	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2001	05/06/2001	Director
AZTEC ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED	04184284	Company is dissolved	21/03/2001	21/03/2001	Director
ROCKFORD ASSOCIATES 2012	04183899	Company is dissolved	21/03/2001	21/03/2001	Director
LIMITED					
SHOWFLOW LIMITED	04179433	Company is dissolved	14/03/2001	14/03/2001	Director
BUSINESSSOLVE LIMITED	04157627	Company is dissolved	09/02/2001	09/02/2001	Director
PROMO CATERING LIMITED	04152372	Non-Trading	01/02/2001	08/02/2001	Director
PHOTOMEC (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	04133575	Active - Accounts Filed	29/12/2000	29/12/2000	Director
THE CHOICE CRICKET CENTRE	04129747	Active - Accounts Filed	22/12/2000	22/12/2000	Director
LIMITED					
RS RITTEL LIMITED	04125460	Company is dissolved	14/12/2000	22/12/2000	Director
D & G EDUCATIONAL LIMITED	04123539	Company is dissolved	12/12/2000	12/12/2000	Director
VERULAM ASSOCIATES LIMITED	04123491	Company is dissolved	12/12/2000	12/12/2000	Director
THE GAIA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	04122172	Company is dissolved	11/12/2000	11/12/2000	Director
POLAR BREEZE LIMITED	04118573	Company is dissolved	01/12/2000	01/12/2000	Director
LINK BUILDING & MAINTENANCE	04117499	Company is dissolved	30/11/2000	30/11/2000	Director
LIMITED					
LAMBERT NUTRITION	04115279	Company is dissolved	27/11/2000	27/11/2000	Director
CONSULTANCY LIMITED					
WILLOWHILL LIMITED	04103378	Company is dissolved	07/11/2000	10/11/2000	Director
SOLUTIONS-EC LIMITED	04102105	Company is dissolved	03/11/2000	03/11/2000	Director
TIMECARE LIMITED	04088953	Company is dissolved	12/10/2000	31/10/2000	Director
CENTRAL LOGISTICS ASSOCIATION	04082010	Company is dissolved	02/10/2000	02/10/2000	Director
FOR SUPPLY-CHAIN PARTNERSHIPS					
(CLASP) LIMITED					
GREAT IT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04075197	Company is dissolved	20/09/2000	20/09/2000	Director
GROUP300 LIMITED	04074536	Company is dissolved	19/09/2000	15/11/2000	Director
CRMS DEMREC LIMITED	04073660	Company is dissolved	18/09/2000	18/09/2000	Director
ONLINE SPORT LIMITED	04065820	Company is dissolved	05/09/2000	05/09/2000	Director
DART COUNSELLING LIMITED	04064612	Company is dissolved		04/09/2000	
CONNELL (MPA) LIMITED	04036257	Active - Accounts Filed		18/07/2000	
MY SIGNATURE PARTY LIMITED	04033379	Active - Accounts Filed		13/07/2000	
ZERODERMA LIMITED	04032650	Non-Trading	12/07/2000	31/07/2000	Director



Online company credit reports. edy, reliable and competitively priced!

ASHCROFT CAMERON NOMINEES LIMITED

990000452

TWINCALL LIMITED	04031826	Company is dissolved	11/07/2000	01/09/2000	Director
TUCKER FRENCH LIMITED	04030203	Active - Accounts Filed	10/07/2000	10/07/2000	Director
STORMPARK LIMITED	04029162	Company is dissolved	07/07/2000	07/07/2000	Director
S.K. FASHIONS UK LIMITED	04024253	Company is dissolved	30/06/2000	30/06/2000	Director
CONCEPTS PROGRAMMES LIMITED	03960392	Company is dissolved	30/03/2000	13/04/2000	Director
TOTAL CORPORATE TECHNOLOGY	03946818	Company is dissolved	14/03/2000	14/03/2000	Director
LIMITED					
SPORTS-LOCATOR.COM LIMITED	03947025	Company is dissolved	14/03/2000	14/03/2000	Director
ARCTIC 2000 (GROUP) LIMITED	03909610	Company is dissolved	19/01/2000	23/10/2000	Director
WEBWATCH LIMITED	03908035	Company is dissolved	17/01/2000	09/02/2000	Director
LORENSBERGS LIMITED	03878554	Active - Accounts Filed	17/11/1999	17/11/1999	Director
HARLE ASSOCIATES LIMITED	03866607	Company is dissolved	27/10/1999	19/11/1999	Director
CHEMTECH SERVICES LIMITED	03857607	Active - Accounts Filed	12/10/1999	12/10/1999	Director
PRISM D.C. LIMITED	03857794	Company is dissolved	12/10/1999	12/10/1999	Director
RED BULL PLANT HIRE LIMITED	03852445	Company is dissolved	04/10/1999	04/10/1999	Director